
 
BASKETBALL VOLUNTEERS 2019-2020 

Game Date, Teams 
Time 

Concessions (2) Clean-up Clock 

Thursday, November 14 
5G, 5B vs. White Creek, 6pm 

Julie Warren 
Kasey Wischmeier 

Reid and Ally Sparks  

Monday, November 18 
5B, 7B  vs. Sauers, 6pm 

Mandy Hiday Seth and Julie Branaman Andrea Pendleton 

Tuesday, November 19 
5B, 6B  vs. Immanuel, 6pm 

Kwin & Rebekah Cutter Derick & Jami Stuckwisch  

Thursday, November 21 
6B, 8B  vs. St Ambrose, 6pm 

Tom & Joanah Wischmeier Greg & Alex Hutcheson Beth Shelton 

Monday, November 25 
6G, 8G  vs. Shawswick, 6pm 

    

Monday, December 2 
6G, 8G  vs. White Creek, 6pm 

   

Tuesday, December 3 
6G, 8G  vs. Immanuel, 6pm 

 Clay & Jessica Fritz  

Monday, December 9 
5G, 7G  vs. Sauers, 6pm 

April Darlage 
Mandy Hiday 

  

Tuesday, December 10 
5B (2 Games) vs BCES, 6pm 

Hope Cissna  Ben Brewster 

Thursday, December 12 
6B, 8B  vs. White Creek, 6pm 

Tom & Joanah Wischmeier Philip & Sharon Pottschmidt Stan Darlage 

Monday, December 16 
6B, 8B  vs. St Vincent, 6pm 

 Philip & Sharon Pottschmidt Stan Darlage 

Tuesday, December 17 
  8G  vs. Medora, 6pm 
     (One Game Only) 

Mandy Hiday 
Lisa Harrison 

Todd & Lisa Harrison  

Monday, January 6 
8G, 8B  vs. St Peters,  6pm 

Ian McPherson Seth and Julie Branaman  

Tuesday, January 7 
6B, 8B  vs. Sacred Heart, 6pm 

Ben Sitterding Jeff & Connie Stahl Stan Darlage 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BASKETBALL VOLUNTEERS 2019-2020 

Game Date, Teams 
Time 

Concessions (2) Clean-up Clock 

Thursday, January 9 
6B, 8B  vs. St Vincent, 6pm 

Stan & Emily Darlage Jeff & Connie Stahl Andrea Pendleton 

Tuesday, January 14 
5G, 5B vs. Immanuel, 6pm 

Janet Kiewit 
Andrea McKinley 

Julie Warren 
Kasey Wischmeier 

 
 

Thursday, January 16 
5G (2 Games) vs. BCES, 6pm 

 Clint and Ashley Burcham  

Monday, January 20 
6G, 8G  vs. St Vincent,  6pm 

   

Tuesday, January 21 
7B, 8B  vs. Crothersville, 6pm 
     (8th Grade Night) 

 Clay & Jessica Fritz Stan Darlage 

Thursday, January 23 
5G, 5B vs. St Marys, 6pm 

Jena Wessel 
Janet Kiewit 

Ashley Burcham 
Alli Sparks 

Krista Burcham 

 

Tuesday, January 28 
6G, 8G  vs. St Vincent,  6pm 

   

Friday, January 31  
6B  LIT Tourney  5:30-8:00pm 

    

Saturday, February 1 
6B  LIT Tourney,  8:30am–11am 

   

Saturday, February 1 
6B  LIT Tourney,  11am-1:30pm 

   

Saturday, February 1 
6B  LIT Tourney,   1:30-4:00pm 

   

Saturday, February 1 
6B  LIT Tourney,  4:00-6:30pm 

   

Tuesday, February 4 
5B, 7B  vs. Sauers, 6pm 

Kwin & Rebekah Cutter Derick & Jami Stuckwisch Ben Brewster 

    

    

    

 


